BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 630.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1198.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 215.64

GRAND TOTAL 1414.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Fourteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

GOBICHETTIPALAYAM (GOBI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1846 VALUE 17880.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 346.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 950.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 171.00

GRAND TOTAL 1121.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Twenty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1844 VALUE 35352.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 904.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 162.72

GRAND TOTAL 1067.00
Rupees : One Thousand Sixty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

CHIDAMBARAM (CDM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1848 VALUE 27540.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 252.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 750.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 135.00

GRAND TOTAL 885.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. FS/2526/-1845 VALUE 64835.00

E-Waybill No 511938618327

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 306.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 844.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 151.92

GRAND TOTAL 996.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Ninety Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

SANKARANKOIL (SNKL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1847 VALUE 21300.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.